MeshConnect™ EM357 Mini Modules
DESCRIPTION
CEL’s MeshConnect™ EM357 Mini Modules combine high
performance RF solutions with the market's premier ZigBee®
stack. Available in low and high output power options
(+8dBm and +20dBm), these modules can accommodate
variable range and performance requirements. The tiny
module footprint makes them suitable for a wide range

Date Published: July 31, 2012
PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Description Min./Multiple
MeshConnect™
EM357 Mini Modules
ZICM357SP0-1 +8 dBm Output Power, PCB Trace antenna 330 / 330
ZICM357SP0-1C +8 dBm Output Power, with Castellation pin for external antenna 330 / 330
ZICM357SP2-1 +20 dBm Output Power, PCB Trace antenna 330 / 330
ZICM357SP2-1C +20 dBm Output Power, with Castellation pin for external antenna 330 / 330
MeshConnect™ EM357
Development Kit
ZICM-EM35X-DEV-KIT-2 MeshConnect EM35x Ember Companion Kit for Ember EM35x
Development Kit 1 / 1
•	 192	kB FLASH
• 12	kB	SRAM
•	 32-bit	ARM®	Cortex™-M3
•	 Up	to	23	GPIO	Pins
•	 SPI	(Master/Slave),	TWI,	UART
•	 Timers,	Serial	Wire/JTAG	Interface
•	 5-channel	14-bit	ADC
MeshConnect™ EM357 Mini Modules
ZICM357SP0-1,	ZICM357SP2-1
EmberTM EM357 Transceiver Based Modules
•		High	RF	Performance:
		 Up to 123 dB RF Link Budget
 RX Sensitivity:
  -100 dBm (ZICM357SP0)
   -103 dBm (ZICM357SP2)
•		Data	Rate:	250	kbps
•		Advanced	Cortex-M3	Processor
•		Advanced	Power	Management
•		16	RF	Channels